

Greenwich Milan Townline Road Resurfacing Bid Tab

Bid Opening: August 14, 2020 9:15 a.m.

| Ref. | Item | Description | Quant. | Unit | Price | Costs | SARVER PAVING | | ERIE BLACKTOP | | A.J. RILEY | | GERKEN PAVING | | PRECISION PAVING | |
|------|-------|---|--------|------|------------|---------------------|---------------|---------------------|---------------|---------------------|-------------|---------------------|---------------|----------------------|------------------|----------------------|
| | | | | | | | Unit Cost | Total Cost | Unit Cost | Total Cost | Unit Cost | Total Cost | Unit Cost | Total Cost | Unit Cost | Total Cost |
| 1 | 103.5 | Premium Contract Bond | 1 | LS | \$1,500.00 | \$1,500.00 | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 650.00 | \$ 650.00 | \$ 1,200.00 | \$ 1,200.00 | \$ 500.00 | \$ 500.00 | \$ 785.00 | \$ 785.00 |
| 2 | 407 | Tack Coat @ 0.025 Gal/SY Non- tracking | 640 | GAL | \$2.50 | \$1,600.00 | \$ 2.75 | \$ 1,760.00 | \$ 2.10 | \$ 1,344.00 | \$ 2.10 | \$ 1,344.00 | \$ 1.85 | \$ 1,184.00 | \$ 3.30 | \$ 2,112.00 |
| 3 | 441 | Asphalt Concrete Surface, Type 1, Scratch/Level, As per plan, (4.5' @ 3/4" West) | 60 | CY | \$165.00 | \$9,900.00 | \$ 135.00 | \$ 8,100.00 | \$ 144.00 | \$ 8,640.00 | \$ 156.00 | \$ 9,360.00 | \$ 152.00 | \$ 9,120.00 | \$ 174.00 | \$ 10,440.00 |
| 4 | 441 | Asphalt Concrete, Surface, Type 1, 1.5", Avg. As per plan, PG64-22 , (1" @ Crown) | 480 | CY | \$155.00 | \$74,400.00 | \$ 135.00 | \$ 64,800.00 | \$ 144.00 | \$ 69,120.00 | \$ 156.00 | \$ 74,880.00 | \$ 152.00 | \$ 72,960.00 | \$ 164.00 | \$ 78,720.00 |
| 5 | 614 | Maintaining Traffic | 1 | LS | \$3,000.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$ 3,000.00 | \$ 3,000.00 | \$ 3,000.00 | \$ 3,000.00 | \$ 1,500.00 | \$ 1,500.00 | \$ 1,325.00 | \$ 1,325.00 | \$ 525.00 | \$ 525.00 |
| 6 | 617 | Stabilized Crushed Aggergate (berm) | 105 | CY | \$60.00 | \$6,300.00 | \$ 50.00 | \$ 5,250.00 | \$ 52.00 | \$ 5,460.00 | \$ 58.00 | \$ 6,090.00 | \$ 70.00 | \$ 7,350.00 | \$ 69.00 | \$ 7,245.00 |
| 7 | 624 | Mobilization | 1 | LS | \$4,000.00 | \$4,000.00 | \$ 3,500.00 | \$ 3,500.00 | \$ 2,000.00 | \$ 2,000.00 | \$ 1,500.00 | \$ 1,500.00 | \$ 2,900.00 | \$ 2,900.00 | \$ 1,500.00 | \$ 1,500.00 |
| 8 | Spec. | Butt Joints | 2 | EA | \$400.00 | \$800.00 | \$ 150.00 | \$ 300.00 | \$ 600.00 | \$ 1,200.00 | \$ 300.00 | \$ 600.00 | \$ 775.00 | \$ 1,550.00 | \$ 225.00 | \$ 450.00 |
| 9 | Spec. | Contingencies | 1 | LS | \$3,500.00 | \$3,500.00 | \$ 3,500.00 | \$ 3,500.00 | \$ 3,500.00 | \$ 3,500.00 | \$ 3,500.00 | \$ 3,500.00 | \$ 3,500.00 | \$ 3,500.00 | \$ 3,500.00 | \$ 3,500.00 |
| | | | | | | \$105,000.00 | | \$ 91,210.00 | | \$ 94,914.00 | | \$ 99,974.00 | | \$ 100,389.00 | | \$ 105,277.00 |

